SCOPE:      COMPLETE 12-BIT A/D CONVERTER WITH MICROPROCESSOR INTERFACE
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01                   MX574AU(x)/883B
          02                                 MX574AT(x)/883B
          03                                 MX574AS(x)/883B
Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
           MAXIM   SMD

NOTE 4:   Subgroup 10 and 11, if not tested, shall be guaranteed to the specified limits.
NOTE 5:   Parameters tHRH, tDDR, tDSC, and tHEC, if not tested, shall be guaranteed to the specified limits.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD NUMBER
01 28 pin CERDIP MX574AUQ/883B 5962-8512701XA
01 28 pin Sidebraze MX574AUD/883B 5962-8512701XC
02 28 pin LCC MX574ATE/883B 5962-85127023A
02 28 pin Sidebraze MX574ATD/883B 5962-8512702XC
02 28 pin CERDIP MX574ATQ/883B 5962-8512702XA
03 28 pin CERDIP MX574ASQ/883B
TRUTH TABLE:
CE
__
CS